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& Students of

=ngineering and Technology,
‘Madurai

“cordially invite you to the

z
7

JARVEST-2016

5% Graduation Day Ceremony

on Saturday, 02" April, 2016 at 10.35 am
at
Shri. K. Kamaraj A/C Auditorium, VCET

CHIEF GUEST
Dr. H. Devaraj

Vice Chairman,
University Grants Commission

GUEST OF HONOUR
Dr. M. Arumugam

Founder — Managing Director
Broadline Technologies Private Limited

Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam

Chairman,
Velammal Educational Trust

will preside over the function.

Dr. N. Suresh Kumar Shri. Ganesh Natarajan Shri. M.V.M. Velmurugan
Principal, VCET Vice Chairman, VET CEO, VET



The students transform into professionals today.

Most of them have already secured placements in
reputed companies during Campus Placements - 2015.
Traditionally, Velammalians have grabbed the best offers
and made a successful career.

This year itis no different!

10:40 am
10:50 am
11:00 am
11:20 am
11:40 am
01:00 pm
01:10 pm
01:15 pm

Kindly occupy your seat 30 minutes before
the schedule of the programme

Note: Entry strictly by invitation only

Dress code: Formal
Registration of Graduands : 08.30 am to 09.15 am.

Programme:
10:35am  Invocation
10:38am  Declaring the Graduation Day Ceremony open

Report by the Principal

Address by the Honorable Chairman

Graduation Day Address by Chief Guest

Special Address by Guest of Honour

Award of Degrees and Medals to the Graduands
Pledge by the Graduates

Closing the Graduation Day Ceremony

National Anthem



Itis the moment of Truth. It is the
realisation time. Itis when we actually
know how good the teaching has been
and how well the students have learnt.
This is the moment of reckoning.
The season of Harvest! At Velammal

itis always a bumper Crop!
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'VC T Madurai-Rameshwaram High Road, Viraganoor,
E Madurai-625009, Tamil Nadu. www.vcet.ac.in




