

The Management, Staff & Students of Velammal College of Engineering and Technology, Madurai

cordially invite you to the

ARVEST-2016

5th Graduation Day Ceremony

on Saturday, 02nd April, 2016 at 10.35 am Shri. K. Kamaraj A/C Auditorium, VCET

CHIEF GUEST

Dr. H. Devarai

Vice Chairman. **University Grants Commission**

GUEST OF HONOUR

Dr. M. Arumugam

Founder - Managing Director **Broadline Technologies Private Limited**

Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam

Chairman. Velammal Educational Trust

will preside over the function.

Dr. N. Suresh Kumar Principal, VCET

Shri. Ganesh Natarajan Shri. M.V.M. Velmurugan CEO, VET

Vice Chairman, VET





The students transform into professionals today. Most of them have already secured placements in reputed companies during Campus Placements - 2015. Traditionally, Velammalians have grabbed the best offers and made a successful career.

This year it is no different!



Kindly occupy your seat 30 minutes before the schedule of the programme

Note: Entry strictly by invitation only

Dress code: Formal

Registration of Graduands: 08.30 am to 09.15 am.

Programme:

10:35 am	Invocation
10:38 am	Declaring the Graduation Day Ceremony open
10:40 am	Report by the Principal
10:50 am	Address by the Honorable Chairman
11:00 am	Graduation Day Address by Chief Guest
11:20 am	Special Address by Guest of Honour
11:40 am	Award of Degrees and Medals to the Graduands
01:00 pm	Pledge by the Graduates
01:10 pm	Closing the Graduation Day Ceremony
01:15 pm	National Anthem

